Academy of Learning

C A R E E R C

PROGRAM NAME

E G E

Tuition

Registration Fee

Other**

STEINBACH CAMPUS

Academy of Learning Career College

Independently Owned and Operated by Training Solutions Manitoba Ltd.

Training
Completion Fund

Total Fees*

Program Start Date

Administrative Assistant

Business Administration

Community Service Worker

Computerized Accounting

Health Care Aide

Medical Receptionist

Office Administration

$9,315.00 -
$10,725.00

$15,565.00

$11,070.00

$12,858.00 -
$14,770.00

$6,575.00

$10,895.00

$12,305.00 -
$13,975.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$250.00

$250.00

$0.00 -
$275.00

$575.00

$46.58 - $53.63

$77.83

$55.35

$64.29 - $73.85

$32.88

$54.48

$61.53 - $69.88

$10,511.58 -
$12,053.63

$17,267.83

$12,550.35

$14,197.00 -
$16,493.85

$7,992.88

$12,224.48

$13,741.00 -
$15,569.88

Any Monday
Any Monday
Any Monday

Any Monday

May 12/25, Sept 15/25,
Jan 12/26, May 11/26

Any Monday

Any Monday

*excludes books and supplies fee

**QOther fees for Business Administration, Community Service Worker, and Computerized Accounting

includes labs

**Other fees for Health Care Aide include First Aid (BLS/CPR), NVCI (Non-Violence Crisis Intervention),

and Food Handler's

Clearspring Centre, 73-178 PTH 12 N

Steinbach, MB

R5G 1T7
Telephone: 204 326 4188




