

## Academy of Learning Career College

## STEINBACH CAMPUS

Independently Owned and Operated by Training Solutions Manitoba Ltd.

				Training		
PROGRAM NAME	Tuition	Registration Fee	Other**	<b>Completion Fund</b>	Total Fees*	<b>Program Start Date</b>
Administrative Assistant	\$9,315.00 - \$10,725.00	\$275.00		\$46.58 - \$53.63	\$10,511.58 - \$12,053.63	Any Monday
Business Administration	\$15,565.00	\$275.00	\$250.00	\$77.83	\$17,267.83	Any Monday
Community Service Worker	\$11,070.00	\$275.00	\$250.00	\$55.35	\$12,550.35	Any Monday
Computerized Accounting	\$12,858.00 - \$14,770.00	\$275.00	\$0.00 - \$275.00	\$64.29 - \$73.85	\$14,197.00 - \$16,493.85	Any Monday
Health Care Aide	\$6,575.00	\$275.00	\$575.00	\$32.88	\$7,992.88	May 12/25, Sept 15/25, Jan 12/26, May 11/26
Medical Receptionist	\$10,895.00	\$275.00		\$54.48	\$12,224.48	Any Monday
Office Administration	\$12,305.00 - \$13,975.00	\$275.00		\$61.53 - \$69.88	\$13,741.00 - \$15,569.88	Any Monday

<sup>\*</sup>excludes books and supplies fee

Clearspring Centre, 73-178 PTH 12 N

Steinbach, MB R5G 1T7 Telephone: 204 326 4188

<sup>\*\*</sup>Other fees for Business Administration, Community Service Worker, and Computerized Accounting includes labs

<sup>\*\*</sup>Other fees for Health Care Aide include First Aid (BLS/CPR), NVCI (Non-Violence Crisis Intervention), and Food Handler's